
U-SoA 2024/25 
Student Orgs
  Student Council   

 

President, Luisa Hernandez Arboleda (lmh235@miami.edu)

Vice President, Carlos Hernandez (cah328@miami.edu)

Secretary, Grace Paliseno (gmp157@miami.edu)

Treasurer, Shreya Gopeesingh (svg50@miami.edu)

Marketing and Outreach, Sofia Urday (sau8@miami.edu) 

Advisory Board, Yash Agarwal (yxa392@miami.edu) 

Advisory Board, Justin Ammaturo (jxa1274@miami.edu) 
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Fourth Year Representative

Fourth Year Representative

Fourth Year Representative 
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Graduate Representative, Ali Akkan, [ali.akkan@miami.edu]

Graduate Representative, Emily Perez, [eep972@miami.edu]

Faculty Advisor, Ana Regalado [305-803-6809/anaregado@miami.edu]

Women in Architecture   
 

E-Board Elections will be held in early Fall.  Stay tuned for more info. 

Faculty Advisor, Veruska Vasconez [305-215-4232/v.vasconez@umiami.edu]

AIAS   
 

President, Sofia Urday [sau8@miami.edu]

Vice President, Christopher Stinson [cts94@miami.edu]

Secretary, Daniela Jalfon [dxj335@miami.edu]

Liaison, Mikayla Riselli [mrr182@miami.edu]

Faculty Advisor, Steve Fett [305-321-8590/sfett@miami.edu] 

Tau Sigma Delta   	
 

E-Board Elections will be held in early Fall.  

Stay tuned for more info. 

Alpha Rho Chi - APX    
 

President, Matthew Treba [mrt114@miami.edu]

Vive President, Aaron Parks [acp235@miami.edu]

Secretary, Galina Dumov [gnd24@miami.edu]

Treasurer, Jessie Doleman [jrd263@miami.edu]

Superintendent, Alana Cowan [apc135@miami.edu] 

Faculty Advisor, Israel Martinez [ixm294@miami.edu]

Students for Classical 
Architecture   
 

President, Luisa Hernandez [lmh235@miami.edu]

Vice President + Liason, Deidre Nash [dnn23@miami.edu]

Treasurer, Yash Agarwal [yxa392@miami.edu]

Secretary + Publicity Chair, Catherine Calhoun [csc226@miami.edu]

Faculty Advisor, Victor Deupi [vdeupi@miami.edu] 

US Green Builders   	

Co-President, Samantha Nowak [sen53@miami.edu]

Co-President, Mercan Yanyali [mxy@miami.edu]

Vice President, Will Kittrell [wlk21@miami.edu]

Treasurer, Aidan Davis [amd33819@miami.edu]

Public Relations, Mason Rape [mxr2265@miami.edu]

Faculty Advisor, Christopher Meyer [cmeyer@miami.edu]

Faculty Advisor, Landolf Rhode-Barbarigos [landolfrb@miami.edu]

National Organization
of Minority Architecture
Students (NOMAS UMiami)   
 

President, Mykayla Pauls [mnp62@miami.edu]

Vice President, Zion Hodge [znh315@miami.edu]

Treasurer, Denise Huang [dxh1946@miami.edu]

Secretary, Kamari Dawn [kld1388@miami.edu]

Liaison, Mirna Obeid [mxo608@miami.edu]

Undergraduate Liaison, Aniya Johnson [adj95@miami.edu]

Marketing/Publications Chair, Olivia Speaks [ocs21@miami.edu]

Marketing/Publications Chair, Ariana Littlejohn [axl4335@miami.edu]

Faculty Advisor, Germane Barnes [773-580-3670/g.barnes@miami.edu]

U-SoA Ambassadors   
 

Administrative Advisor, Nora Gay-Betton [nora.gb@miami.edu]

Graduate Activity
Fee Allocation
Committee (GAFAC)   
Benedetto “Benny” Rebecca, [bxr512@miami.edu]

Stephanie Zumba, [saz72@miami.edu] 

Administrative Advisor, Nicole Hejazi [305-284-3060/nhejazi@miami.edu]
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Entry is subject to 
recommendation.
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1223 Dickinson Drive
Coral Gables, FL 33146
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